
The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathenmatics) 1st Semester for the session 2024-25. They are |directed to deposit their fee online by logging into College website www.gcghumarwin.ac.in w.e.f. 31.07.2024 to 02.08.2024, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled automatically 
Sr.No Name 

|4 

6 

|12 
|13 

14 

|16 
17 

19 

21 

22 
23 

24 

26 

27 

28 
129 

0 

31 

33 

6 

37 

40 

44 

45 

Vacant 
Tripta Devi 

Shivali Rana 

Saloni 

Bhanu Priya 
Ujawal Bhardwaj 

Neha 
Ketan Kumar 
Saurabh Sharma 

Dimple Kumari 
Yashika 
Anshu Kumar 
Nishant Kumar 
Aditi Singh 
Chetna 
Ritika 

Neha Kumari 
Anjali 

Vavant 

Vacant 
Vacant 
Ritika 
Diya Thakur 

Nancy Sharma 
Tamana Sharma 

Shivani 

Sonam Wangmo 
Khushboo Sharma 
Muskan 
Aryan 

Akshay Kumar 
Aavushi Sharma 

|Kanika 
Deeksha Sharma 
Teena Kumari 

Manoj Sharma 
Komal Thakur 

'acant 
Ritika 

Vacant 
Kanchan Sharma 

l'acant 
Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Admission Committee 

(i) Dr.Vikram Singh 

Father's Name 

Ved vyas 

Kuldeep singh 

|Jagdish kumar 
Partap singh 
Surender Singh 

Tara Chand 
Balbir Singh 
Tilak Raj 

Mahavir 

Raj Kumar 
|Suresh kumar 
Balbir 
|Ashwani Kumar 
Parkash Chand 
Santosh Kumar 
Ranjeet 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Vivek 

|Murari Lal 

Rajmal 

Department of Mathematics 
S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur H.P.-174021 

Bhim Sharma 

Balbir singh 

Vipan Chand 

|Rakesh kumar 

(i) Assistant Prof. Anil Kuma 

Category 

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma 

PWD 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

SC 
|GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 
SC 
ST 

GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
SC 

Sanjay Kumat 
Ashoka Kumar 
Sumil Kumar 
Sant Ram 

Mr. Norbu 
Ashok Sharma 
|Hem Singh 
Tilak Raj GEN 
Praveen Kumar GEN 
Mool Raj Sharma GEN 
Jagdish kumar SC 

Raj Kumar 

SP 

CUL 
PWD 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
SC 
ST 

|GEN 
GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 
GEN 
CUL 
SC 
SP 

EWS 

EWS 
EWS 
EWS 

Marks in 
|Entrance 

44 

43 

43 

43 
41 

41 

|41 

40 

40 

39 

35 
39 

39 

38 

38 
37 

|37 
37 
|37 

37 
37 
32 
37 

|37 
37 
37 
36 

|35 
|36 
36 

36 

36 

35 

|Single Girl Child 

UG 
CGPA 

7.18 

8.21 

7.5 

6.97 

8.26 

7.57 

6.56 

6.06 

6.95 
6.85 
8.42 
6.45 

|8.46 
8.18 
6.2 

6.63 

|7.85 

|7.43 
71| 

7.09 
5.77 
8.52 
7.11 
6.74 

6.67 
6.57 

|7.87 

7.55 
|7.8 

|7.67 

7.65 
7.26 

7.11 

7.9 

Remarks If any 
Required 

Original Character Certificate and 
Undertaking for Gap period 
Original Character Certificate and 
Undertaking for Gap period 

|Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate and 
Undertaking for Gap period 
|Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate and 

|Undertaking for Gap period 
|Undertaking for Gap period 
Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
|Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 

Note: 120 Point Roster (w.c.f 01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied. 

Original Character Certificate 

|Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
|Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 

Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate 
Original Character Certificate and 
Undertaking for Gap period 

Original Character Certificate and 

Undertaking for Gap period 

Manohar lal 
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