## Department of Mathematics S.V. Govt. College Ghumarwin Bilaspur H.P.-174021

The following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1st Semester for the session 2024-25. They are directed to deposit their fee online by logging into College website <a href="https://www.gcghumarwin.ac.in">www.gcghumarwin.ac.in</a> w.e.f. 31.07.2024 to 02.08.2024, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled automatically.

0		Father's Name	Category	Marks in Entrance	UG CGPA	Remarks If any
	Vacant		PWD	Littrance	CGPA	Required
	Tripta Devi	Ved vyas	GEN	44	7.10	
	,	, ed vyds	GLIV	44	7.18	Original Character Certificate and
3	Shivali Rana	Kuldeep singh	GEN	43		Undertaking for Gap period
		realacep singii	GEN	43	8.21	Original Character Certificate and
	Saloni	Jagdish kumar	GEN	- 12		Undertaking for Gap period
	Bhanu Priva	Partap singh	GEN	43	7.5	Original Character Certificate
,	-	0	GEN	43	6.97	Original Character Certificate
					8.26	Original Character Certificate and
7	Neha	Tara Chand	66			Undertaking for Gap period
3	Ketan Kumar	Balbir Singh	SC	41	7.57	Original Character Certificate
)	Saurabh Sharma		GEN	41	6.56	Original Character Certificate
	Sattraon Shanna	Tilak Raj	GEN	41	6.06	Original Character Certificate and
0	Dimeter I					Undertaking for Gap period
1	Dimple Kumari	Mahavir	GEN	40	6.95	Undertaking for Gap period
2	Yashika	Raj Kumar	GEN	40	6.85	Original Character Certificate
3	Anshu Kumar	Suresh kumar	SC	39	8.42	J Character Commons
	Nishant Kumar	Balbir	ST	35	6.45	Original Character Certificate
4	Aditi Singh	Ashwani Kumar	GEN	39	8.46	Original Character Certificate
15	Chetna	Parkash Chand	GEN	39	8.18	Original Character Certificate
16	Ritika	Santosh Kumar	GEN	38	6.2	Original Character Certificate  Original Character Certificate
17	Neha Kumari	Ranjeet	GEN	38	6	Original Character Certificate
18	Anjali	Murari Lal	SC	37	6.63	Original Character Certificate
19	Vavant		SP		0.03	
20	Vacant		CUL			
21	Vacant		PWD			
22	Ritika	Rajmal	GEN	37	7.85	Original Character Certificate
23	Diya Thakur	Sanjay Kumat	GEN	37	7.43	Original Character Certificate
24	Nancy Sharma	Ashoka Kumar	GEN	37	7.11	Original Character Could
25	Tamana Sharma	Sumil Kumar	GEN	37	7.11	Original Character Certificate
26	Shivani	Sant Ram	SC	37	5.77	Original Character Certificate
27	Sonam Wangmo	Mr. Norbu	ST	32		Original Character Certificate
28	Khushboo Sharma	Ashok Sharma	GEN	37	8.52	Original Character Certificate
29	Muskan	Hem Singh	GEN	37	7.11	Original Character Certificate
30	Aryan	Tilak Raj	GEN	37	6.74	Original Character Certificate
31	Akshay Kumar	Praveen Kumar	GEN	37	6.67	Original Character Certificate
32	Aayushi Sharma	Mool Raj Sharma	GEN	36	6.57	Original Character Certificate
33	Kanika	Jagdish kumar	SC		7.87	0:::10
34	Deeksha Sharma	Raj Kumar	GEN	35 36	7.55	Original Character Certificate
35	Teena Kumari	Manohar lal	GEN		7.8	Original Character Certificate
	recha Ruman	ivianonar iai	GEN	36	7.67	Original Character Certificate and
36	Manoj Sharma	Dhim Chames	CENT	26		Undertaking for Gap period
36 37	Komal Thakur	Bhim Sharma	GEN	36	7.65	
38		Balbir singh	GEN	36	7.26	t at
	Vacant	Vines Ct. 1	CUL	2.5		
39	Ritika	Vipan Chand	SC	35	7.11	9 10 11
40	Vacant	D. I. I.	SP	24	1	
41	Kanchan Sharma	Rakesh kumar	EWS	36	7.9	Original Character Certificate and
12	Vacant	-	EWC			Undertaking for Gap period
42	Vacant	-	EWS			32.
43	Vacant	+	EWS			¥:
44	Vacant		EWS Single Girl			· **

Note: 120 Point Roster (w.e.f 01 to 40) for admission to MSc Mathematics has been applied.

Admission Committee

(i) Dr.Vikram Singh

(ii) Assistant Prof. Vivek Kumar

(ii) Assistant Prof. Anil Kuma

(ii) Assistant Prof. Lalit Sharma

SVGC SVGC